GIYANI METALS CORP

GIYANI METALS CORP
ISIN: CA37637H1055  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/16 21:40:26

Price
0.08 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA37637H1055

EMM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

15 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.075 CAD (5,000)
0.08 CAD (10,000)
0.085 CAD

0.085 CAD

0.08 CAD

0.08 CAD
0.080184 CAD
1,382,114
110,824.12

29

5,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA37637H1055&ID_NOTATION=31769912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed66e6a092157afed2369df26282df6f0d3b41e153e1f1448311e36b992af2b0&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8257447bd13210a4f&time=1726649544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f69db152eece9e4fb8e55c1476d5b41f220718c736444ac70e46dd4699a4b55&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f07a57404f7b46eaa&time=1726649544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b53506f84680bc9c11cdd86758664f121ac0bc61d9057aa2ea75844752625fd&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c916c2a2e69fa763&time=1726649544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=230d2033ad84abd32c08e9f5ac2573a081b65f347b0f69af4eea2ee90005ead9&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ba11e1b1af9ca87e&time=1726649544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99c42198940f6e6c3d9b899fd4623f1e214c9abeebac5b6a43b88b133ce393ef&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1de431b364c3fceeb&time=1726649544&tool=RSC

GIYANI METALS CORP

Details

2024/09/16 21:40:26

Price
0.08 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA37637H1055

EMM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

15 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.075 CAD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.08 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.085 CAD
High 0.085 CAD
Low 0.08 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.08 CAD
VWAP 0.080184 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,382,114
Trading volume 110,824.12
Number of trades 29
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -27.27% -57.89% -84.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.11 -0.42
Beta - - -
Volatility 89.42 99.06 93.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

0.08 CAD (1,493,543
0.09 CAD (277,660
0.09 CAD (147,644

0.11 CAD (91,660
0.13 CAD (2024/01/03
0.07 CAD (2024/09/12

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GIYANI METALS CORP

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

21:40

09:37

08:01

08:00

20:20

Price

0.08 CAD

0.0415 EUR

0.065 EUR

0.038 EUR

0.06 USD

(
0.19 CAD (2023/09/19
0.07 CAD (2024/09/12

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.11 29

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31769912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173546885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70036340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42762675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40210361

GIYANI METALS CORP

Issues 16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40210361

GIYANI METALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

GIYANI

METALS CORP

Contact Details
GIYANI METALS

Winston Park Drive, 2nd Floor 2010 L6H
5R7 Oakuville

Telefon: +1 289-291-7632
Fax: -
E-mail: info@giyanimetals.com
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mailto:info@giyanimetals.com
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